Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/10/2015 11:27:35 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$52,008,828.00
$146,000.00
$23,937,910.00
$106,500.00
$76,199,238.00

$46,833,969.00
$10,184,544.00
$7,094,700.00
$5,881,089.00
$2,325,158.00
$200,000.00
$0.00
$597,853.00
$73,117,313.00

$883,239.00
$6,502,662.25
($5,619,423.25)

($2,537,498.25)
$20,359,014.00
$17,821,515.75

GENERAL

Actual

$43,346,736.50
$69,593.07
$21,523,627.96
$202,207.42
$65,142,164.95

$38,452,389.12
$8,737,631.97
$5,929,708.38
$4,815,482.20
$2,223,775.01
$1,142.20
$98,953.58
$672,469.86
$60,931,552.32

$760,488.97
$5,533,903.04
($4,773,414.07)

($562,801.44)
$20,359,014.00
$19,796,212.56

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($8,662,091.50)
($76,406.93)
($2,414,282.04)
$95,707.42
($11,057,073.05)

$8,381,579.88
$1,446,912.03
$1,164,991.62
$1,065,606.80
$101,382.99
$198,857.80
($98,953.58)
($74,616.86)
$12,185,760.68

($122,750.03)
$968,759.21
$846,009.18

$1,974,696.81
$0.00
$1,974,696.81

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$7,344,044.00
$3,314,163.00
$130,000.00
$10,788,207.00

$3,939,182.14
$1,176,357.81
$134,140.00
$6,408,921.00
$194,972.00
$0.00

$0.00
$681,068.05
$12,534,641.00

$1,803,599.00
$322,803.00
$1,480,796.00

($265,638.00)
$2,421,864.32
$2,156,226.32

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$5,614,194.53
$2,809,349.51
$77,372.96
$8,500,917.00

$3,263,289.68
$1,038,037.48
$89,998.69
$4,909,813.60
$161,288.09
$0.00

$0.00
$615,611.11
$10,078,038.65

$1,490,831.22
$453,824.93
$1,037,006.29

($540,115.36)
$2,421,864.32
$1,881,748.96

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,729,849.47)
($504,813.49)
($52,627.04)
($2,287,290.00)

$675,892.46
$138,320.33
$44,141.31
$1,499,107.40
$33,683.91
$0.00

$0.00
$65,456.94
$2,456,602.35

($312,767.78)
($131,021.93)
($443,789.71)

($274,477.36)
$0.00
($274,477.36)
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