## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 10

041 - Lee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$52,008,828.00	\$43,346,736.50	(\$8,662,091.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$146,000.00	\$69,593.07	(\$76,406.93)	\$7,344,044.00	\$5,614,194.53	(\$1,729,849.47)
Local Sources	\$23,937,910.00	\$21,523,627.96	(\$2,414,282.04)	\$3,314,163.00	\$2,809,349.51	(\$504,813.49)
Other Sources	\$106,500.00	\$202,207.42	\$95,707.42	\$130,000.00	\$77,372.96	(\$52,627.04)
Total Revenues:	\$76,199,238.00	\$65,142,164.95	(\$11,057,073.05)	\$10,788,207.00	\$8,500,917.00	(\$2,287,290.00)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$46,833,969.00	\$38,452,389.12	\$8,381,579.88	\$3,939,182.14	\$3,263,289.68	\$675,892.46
Instructional Support Services	\$10,184,544.00	\$8,737,631.97	\$1,446,912.03	\$1,176,357.81	\$1,038,037.48	\$138,320.33
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$7,094,700.00	\$5,929,708.38	\$1,164,991.62	\$134,140.00	\$89,998.69	\$44,141.31
Auxiliary Services	\$5,881,089.00	\$4,815,482.20	\$1,065,606.80	\$6,408,921.00	\$4,909,813.60	\$1,499,107.40
General Administrative Services	\$2,325,158.00	\$2,223,775.01	\$101,382.99	\$194,972.00	\$161,288.09	\$33,683.91
Special Revenue Outlay	\$200,000.00	\$1,142.20	\$198,857.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$98,953.58	(\$98,953.58)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$597,853.00	\$672,469.86	(\$74,616.86)	\$681,068.05	\$615,611.11	\$65,456.94
Total Expenditures:	\$73,117,313.00	\$60,931,552.32	\$12,185,760.68	\$12,534,641.00	\$10,078,038.65	\$2,456,602.35
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$883,239.00	\$760,488.97	(\$122,750.03)	\$1,803,599.00	\$1,490,831.22	(\$312,767.78)
Other Financing Uses:	\$6,502,662.25	\$5,533,903.04	\$968,759.21	\$322,803.00	\$453,824.93	(\$131,021.93)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$5,619,423.25)	(\$4,773,414.07)	\$846,009.18	\$1,480,796.00	\$1,037,006.29	(\$443,789.71)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$2,537,498.25)	(\$562,801.44)	\$1,974,696.81	(\$265,638.00)	(\$540,115.36)	(\$274,477.36)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$20,359,014.00	\$20,359,014.00	\$0.00	\$2,421,864.32	\$2,421,864.32	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$17,821,515.75	\$19,796,212.56	\$1,974,696.81	\$2,156,226.32	\$1,881,748.96	(\$274,477.36)
g . ana balanoon	\$, <del>0</del> = ., <del>0</del>	+ , ,	Ţ.,,	<i>+</i> =, ,==	ψ.,σσ.,σ <b>.σσ</b>	(+=: :, :: : 100)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.